Technical Sheet

4957 — Blue Anti-static PVC Breathing Air Hose

Technical Specifications

Tube
Cover
Reinforcement

Temperature Range

Safety Factor

Application

Product Table
ID
mm inch
6 1/4"”
8 5/16"”
10 3/8”
13 1/2"”
19 3/4”

oD

12
14
16
19
28

Antistatic black PVC tube

Smooth blue oil resistant PVC

This is an anti-static PVC breathing air hose, for
breathing air to individual protective apparatus.

The hose has an anti-static black PVC tube and is
reinforced with a polyester cord and 2 embedded
clear PVC layers. The tubing is protected with a
smooth blue oil resistant PVC cover.

Polyester cord + 2x embedded clear PVC layers

-20°Cto +70°C

4 x Working pressure

Breathing air to individual protective apparatus

Working
Pressure
bar

15

15

15

15

15

Power Pipes Ltd t/a The Hosemaster
www.thehosemaster.co.uk

Burst
Pressure
bar

60

60

60

60

60

Vacuum Bend Radius Weight Max Coil
M.H20 mm kg/m Metres
40 0.10 50
50 0.13 50
65 0.15 50
80 0.19 50
120 0.41 50
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