Technical Sheet



4957 – Blue Anti-static PVC Breathing Air Hose



This is an anti-static PVC breathing air hose, for breathing air to individual protective apparatus.

The hose has an anti-static black PVC tube and is reinforced with a polyester cord and 2 embedded clear PVC layers. The tubing is protected with a smooth blue oil resistant PVC cover.

Technical Specifications

Tube	Antistatic black PVC tube			
Cover	Smooth blue oil resistant PVC			
Reinforcement	Polyester cord + 2x embedded clear PVC layers			
Temperature Range	-20°C to +70°C			
Safety Factor	4 x Working pressure			
Application	Breathing air to individual protective apparatus			

Product Table

ID		OD	Working Pressure	Burst Pressure	Vacuum	Bend Radius	Weight	Max Coil
mm	inch	mm	bar	bar	M.H2O	mm	kg/m	Metres
6	1/4"	12	15	60		40	0.10	50
8	5/16"	14	15	60		50	0.13	50
10	3/8"	16	15	60		65	0.15	50
13	1/2"	19	15	60		80	0.19	50
19	3/4"	28	15	60		120	0.41	50